
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

FEB. 2018 YTD FEB. 2018 YTD

17 36 $2,044,150.00 $4,434,955.00

4 8 $430,500.00 $921,807.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEXES (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)4 8 $430,500.00 $921,807.00

1 2 $600,000.00 $945,000.00NEW APARTMENTS   (6 Units)

NEW DUPLEXES (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

1 2 $600,000.00 $945,000.00

1 4 $110,000.00 $1,631,220.00

NEW APARTMENTS   (6 Units)

NEW COMMERCIALS1 4 $110,000.00 $1,631,220.00

3 15 $66,200.00 $131,655.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS3 15 $66,200.00 $131,655.00

1 2 $35,000.00 $60,000.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS1 2 $35,000.00 $60,000.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

5 10 $80,000.00 $134,750.00

5 10 $95,500.00 $449,906.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

5 10 $95,500.00 $449,906.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 0 $0.00 $0.00

0 1 $0.00 $450.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

0 1 $0.00 $450.00

4 8 $39,600.00 $85,600.00OTHER (PARKING LOTS, CELL TOWER UPGRADES & SOLAR PANELS)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

4 8 $39,600.00 $85,600.00OTHER (PARKING LOTS, CELL TOWER UPGRADES & SOLAR PANELS)

TOTALS 41 96 $3,500,950.00 $8,795,343.00TOTALS 41 96 $3,500,950.00 $8,795,343.00

TOTALS

2017 FEBRUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,280,060.40
TOTALS

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 11,750,802.40

2017 FEBRUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,280,060.40

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 11,750,802.40

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 8,795,343.002018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 8,795,343.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

FEB. 2018 YTD FEB. 2018 YTD FEB. 2018 YTD FEB. 2018

41 96 $17,324.00BUILDING PERMITS $42,080.00

YTD 

41 96 $17,324.00

67 127 $5,716.00ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $42,080.00

$10,378.50

40 88 $4,271.50

29 51 $1,015.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$7,809.50

$1,785.0029 51 $1,015.00

9 20 $245.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$1,785.00

$610.009 20 $245.00

26 46 $2,338.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$610.00

$3,425.0026 46 $2,338.50

24 54 $480.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $1,080.00

$3,425.00

24 54 $480.00

24 65 $2,400.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $1,080.00

$6,500.0024 65 $2,400.00

40 98 $1,200.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $2,940.00

$6,500.00

1 3 $40.00

50 97 $1,750.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$400.00

$3,395.0050 97 $1,750.00

0 0 $0.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $3,395.00

$0.000 0 $0.00

0 0 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $0.00

$0.00

0 0 $0.00

35 71 $1,050.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$2,130.00

$0.00

35 71 $1,050.00

80 182 $275.13

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$2,130.00

$563.7780 182 $275.13CREDIT CARD FEES $563.77

TOTALS 466 998 $38,105.13 $83,096.77

TOTALSTOTALS

2017 FEBRUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 35,749.07
2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 87,675.86
2017 FEBRUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 35,749.07

2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 83,096.77
2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 87,675.86


